
第35回東海ｶﾞﾘｵﾝ杯　決勝 試合会場

試合日付 2019.1.20
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安形 泰宏

青山 俊也

稲川 雄一

丹羽 哲也

田中 汰樹

黒宮 健二

和田 敏幸

岩瀬 賢吾

原口 俊行

百々路 一高

横井 淳一

徳永 修児

倉内 秀介

中村 光男

加藤 拓

神箸 渓心

PLUS 

ＭＡＲＣ

ＪＰＢＡ

Ｒ．Ｔ．Ｂ

ＪＰＢＡ

玉撞亭(

ＪＰＢＡ

ＪＰＢＡ

ＪＰＢＡ

Ｒ．Ｔ．Ｂ

ペロカジ

ＡＮＹ(Ｇ

ＪＰＢＡ

ビークー

春日井

ＪＩＮ

W

2

W

2

W

5

W

5

W

1

W

3

W

5

W

5

安形

稲川

田中

和田

原口

横井

倉内

加藤

稲川

和田

原口

倉内

稲川

原口

稲川

9 W

410

W

4

11

W

2

12

13

14

15

2

W

2

W

W

3

W

1

ＭＡＲＣＹ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16


